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58
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65
68
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69
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JUNIOR PRE-ENTRY

Horse Name
Arrived With Pride
Fleetwood Max
Sampson

Truly A Diva

Shall We Dance

Rider Name
Morgan Gracey
Rowena Limbrick
Jessica Sandoval
Elli Pattrick

Elise Hicks

OPEN PRE-ENTRY

Horse Name
Nicole

Hennessy
Keeping Cadence
Jill

Denver

Gemini

Speak Easy
Finnegan

Rider Name
Rebecca Arbour
Kelsey Weening
Tamara Castle
Brooke Solomon
Brian Shell

Amber Wavryk
Caroline Champagne
Janis Butler

JUNIOR ENTRY

Horse Name
Ramble On

My Lucky Charm
Lombardi

Scatter

Epona Macdara
Carte Blanche
Coldplay
Rumpshaker

It's Greek To Me
Heavenly Hash
Stellar

Rather Be

Cocoa and Cream
Simply Stella

Bold in Black
Beaverwoods Sprucely
Fantome de Reves
Can't Touch This
Escape the Ordinary
Duke of Hazzard
Little Black Horse
Kira

Shamrock

Deja Vu

Lars

Simply Stitch
Kinda Slewy

Rider Name
Skylar Norman
Amanda Jackson
Sarah Gregg
Althea Boncheff
Veronika Wiesner
Lauren Sergejewich
Eiren Doherty
Michael Ling
Clare Hearn
Hannah Robinson
Brooke Stoddart
Krista Gislason
Emily Hatton
Regan Campbell
Danielle Pelletier
Liza Wilson
Celeste Fortier
Haley Green
Emma Lewis
Brianna Dallaire
Anna Pypker
Waverley Birch
Shalea Shackleton
Grace Varley
Hannah Staples
maura vendrig
Jessie Paul-Griffin

SENIOR ENTRY

Horse Name
Charms Symphony
Revelation

Paper Bag Princess
Spur of the Moment

Rider Name
Marlene Woodley
Valerie Cairnie
Shannon Merriman
Marc Avaria

Dressage

Penalties Jump

60.0
49.5
63.0
39.0
47.3

Dressage

Penalties Jump

38.3
54.0
51.0
51.0
43.5
50.3
39.0
41.3

Jressage

Penalties Jump

45.8
48.0
51.0
54.8
48.0
56.3
46.5
51.0
60.0
56.3
54.8
62.3
61.5
60.0
64.5
45.8
53.3
55.5
59.3
53.3
74.3
43.5
53.3
60.0
69.0
48.8
57.0

Dressage

Penalties Jump

42.8
54.0
56.3
57.8

WILL O'WIND HORSE TRIALS JULY 14-15, 2012
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18.8
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Time
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3.6
2.8
9
58.4
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21.6
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Time
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Final
Total Place
68.8 1
134.3 2
MR MR
RF RF
RF RF
Final
Total Place
38.3 1
57.6 2
57.8 3
67.5 4
113.15 5
117.75 6
120.6 7
E E
Final
Total Place
45.80 1
48.00 2
51.75 3
54.80 4
56.00 5
56.30 6
56.50 7
57.40 8
60.00 9
60.30 10
61.85 11
63.30 12
63.50 13
65.60 14
69.25 15
69.80 16
73.30 17
75.50 18
83.70 19
101.30 20
121.10 21
E E
E E
E E
R R
RF RF
RF RF
Final
Total Place
50.80 1
54.00 2
56.30 3
57.80 4
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John Ross

Katelyn MacDonald
mark hurtig
Stephanie Campbell
Nicholas Gallow
Andrea Hoppe
Natalie Coyle
Marnie Bennett
Pearl Willems
Leanna Zylstra
Jennifer Shaw
Morgan Moore
Shalana Desroches
Wendy Jacob

Erika Godina

Rider Name

Kim Crawford
Sarah Croft

Monica Pellizzari
Lawlor Brown
Krystin Anderson
Kim Crawford
Susan Carr

Martina Sagermann
Lindsay Beer

JUNIOR PRE-TRAINING

Rider Name
Heather McGeer
Beatrice Cigagna
Rhiannon Campbell
Nicholas St-Pierre
Katie Shkut
Nathalie White
Jacqui Dubreuil
Rachel Healey
Erin Woodley
Ryan Flood

Alysa Beech
Dasha Ivandaeva
Kaila Livingston
Julia Schittenhelm
Maya Agrawal
Monica Pereira
Courtney MacLeod

SENIOR PRE-TRAINING A

47 Motive

44  Little Red Zipp
54  Cherokee

48  Raynham's Ruby
43  Heroes De Corday
40 Flame

39 Caradoc

56  Lucy in the Sky
42  Willy B.

51 Coda

45  Altair

49 Farrah

53  One Fine Swine
41 No Looking Back
52 Huntermann

OPEN ENTRY

# Horse Name

28  Paparazzi

33  Clever Canuck
37  Poetry in Motion
35  One Track Mind
31 Maritude

36  Glen Erin Garrett
30  Clever Detective
29  FN Funny

32  Wilson

# Horse Name
110  Whimsical
117  Fair and Square
124 Arthur
115  Santo Domingo
122  Graebeck
125 Take Me To The Ball
113  Covergirl
111 Neo Royo
123  Misty Vale Bacardi
112 Wicka
114  Waterbug
120 Roo
118 Macchiavelli H
121  Stewart
116  Limestone Lady
108 BayB True
107 Beau Regarde

# Horse Name
134  McDuff
133  Orion
127  Cheeka Chikka Chill
139  Will Travel
128 Brew
143  Romily Rascal
141 Michelin Star

Rider Name
Wendy Brett
Courtney Davis
Jenny Jelen
Hayley Cairns
Susan Georgas
Kristen Wavryk
Laura Tegelberg

60.0
63.0
60.0
66.0
59.3
53.3
58.5
59.3
63.8
52.5
58.5
69.8
42.0
51.0
39.8

Jressage

Penalties Jump

45.0
51.8
54.8
47.3
60.8
59.3
74.3
59.3
57.0

Dressage

Penalties Jump

38.3
42.8
45.8
39.8
50.3
45.0
53.3
52.5
49.5
53.3
41.3
45.8
58.5
61.5
42.8
52.5
E

Dressage

Penalties Jump

30.0
33.8
37.5
35.3
39.8
42.0
45.8
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Time
0
0
0
4
0
2.8
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60.00
63.00
64.25
66.25
71.30
73.30
78.50
82.90
83.80
87.70
96.35
134.20

TE
E

Final

Total
45.0
51.8
54.8
56.3
64.8
79.3
94.3
136.6
145.0

Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Final

Total
38.30
42.80
46.80
47.80
50.30
51.25
53.30
53.30
53.45
57.30
101.30
125.80
135.90
161.10

E

R

E

Place
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Final

Total
30.25
33.80
37.75
40.30
41.55
44.80
45.80
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129
137
142
140
130
132
126
131
136

159
155
152
154
161
151
160
150
149
147
163
144
156
158
157
148
146
145
153

99
73
84
83
77
90
71
106
98
70
72
101
87
102
75
104
96
86
95
103
76
93
105

Merlin
Northern Jazz
Just My Luck
Blazed In Steel
Little Bear
Funkelstein
Tilted Kilt
Amelie
Pendragon

Ken Rose

Lauren Cook

Avril Patrick

Jeanine Boulter-Bitzer
Mel Gromoff

Emily East

Jessica Smith

Kim Sachau

Ashley Walker

SENIOR PRE-TRAINING B

Horse Name

'R' Kameo

Peter and Zoe

On Queue

Maxwell Smart
Galileo B

Minstral

Rio Nevoso

Stag's Pride
Tristan

Piece of the Puzzle
Fade to Black
Natural Romance
Guinness

Hudson

Ricochet

Little Miss Sunshine
True North

Bam Bam

Gotcha Fooled

Rider Name
Leanne Gummerson

Taria van Weesenbeek

Linda Plank

Dylan McPhail
Jenna Fines
Vasiliki Roussakis
Susan Laverty
Lauren Boyer
Rachel Hisey
Maude Greisman
Michelle Stableford
Rebecca Kerr
Elisabeth Slack
Megan Wharin
Jeanette Varga-Papp
Monika Havelka
Jessie Beauchamp
Christy Chamney
Yvonne Van Hoof

OPEN PRE-TRAINING

Horse Name
Indigo

Wolke

Othello of Abbottsford
Amboseli
Smoke n Mirrors
Ashtons Harper
Stroud Bay
Rapunzel
Delgado

Desi

Bella Donna
Dexterity

Rather Loud
Hollywood
Markus Aurelius
Super Duty

Irish Park's Turf Fire
Free Trade

Up From Below
Billy Ray
Newtime

Happy Feet
Rare News

Rider Name
Siobhain O'Connor
Sarah Main
Christian Bennett
Penny Rowland
Shawn Ferguson
Michelle Harper
Krystin Anderson
Emily Boyce
Shawn Ferguson
Kirstie Freitag
Trudy Atrens
Brook Pickering
Curtis Barbour
Allison Wood
Cody Sturgess
Shannon Szarota
Jane Stephenson
Cristina Barbour
Kirstie Freitag
Shawn Ferguson
Curtis Barbour
Abi Roman
Sabrina Welter

46.5
49.5
49.5
54.0
31.5
48.8
50.3
31.5
443

Dressage
Penalties Jump

36.8
39.0
39.0
39.8
41.3
42.0
43.5
46.5
39.8
48.0
54.8
57.0
45.0
50.3
50.3
56.3
45.8
48.0
35.3

Dressage
Penalties Jump

27.8
34.5
35.3
36.0
37.5
34.5
40.5
44.3
44.3
45.0
45.8
46.5
47.3
44.3
48.0
48.8
33.0
54.8
55.5
33.0
48.0
54.0
59.3
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48.90 8
53.35 9
53.75 10
56.40 11
58.70 12
61.15 13
77.50 14
102.30 15
E E
Final
Total Place
38.80 1
39.00 2
39.25 3
40.80 4
41.30 5
42.00 6
43.50 7
46.50 8
47.00 9
50.25 10
54.80 11
69.00 12
77.40 13
78.30 14
81.10 15
95.55 16
E E
R R
RF RF
Final
Total Place
31.80 1
34.50 2
35.30 3
36.00 4
37.50 5
38.50 6
40.50 7
44.30 8
44.30 9
45.00 10
45.80 11
46.50 12
47.30 13
50.80 14
52.00 15
52.80 16
53.00 17
54.80 18
55.50 19
57.00 20
57.20 21
58.00 22
59.30 23
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82
100
79
97
85
94
88
81
74
91
92
80
78

210
208
212
204
206
200
198
194
201
207
213
197
209
195
281
205
199
203
202
196
211

181
187
172
190
169
191
186
167
175
180
165
182
176
174
177
188
164

Betty Rose
Allimony
Athena

Talaris IV
Fortuitous
Wickedly
Nadxillie

Pretty Boy Floyd
Justa Doll
Limerick

Rather Small
Perpetual Motion
Astro

Petra Lewis
Kathleen Guest
Lauren Cude
Sarah Irving
Waylon Roberts
Krystin Anderson
Shelby Croft
Kirstie Freitag
Jessica Ruppel
Lindsay Beer
Kim Crawford
Anne Zander
Nancy Dunne

JUNIOR TRAINING

Horse Name
Chocolate
Hendrix

Tyne Be Merry
Sea of Diamonds
Donaghan

Magic Carpet
Little Rascal
Firecrackers
Song of Songs
Kegans lIrish Clover
Emerald Isle
Petunia

Electra

Viper

Bally Sea

Maybe So
Queenston Heights
Rush Hour
Catch The Vision
Yahya

Cloud Nine

Rider Name
Caroline Kennedy
Ellen Ferris

Rae Becke

Caileigh Levely-Connolly

Chelsey Walker
Kirstin Haines
Maddy Luker
Autumn Smith
Stacey Sutton
Annick Niemuller
Morgan Davis
Sophie Ochocinski
Jennifer Stoltz
Kelsey Currie
Emma Green
Paighton Smyth
Kelsey Hewgill
Jessica Shantz
Leah Baxter
Justin Smith
Emily Colton

SENIOR TRAINING

Horse Name
Alanna Lee
Trinity

Lucy In The Sky
Good Golly Miss Molly
Merlin

A Fine Line

Up In Smoke
Bracken
Wisconsin
Batman
Decorated

The Optimist
Athena

Tyrone

In A Moment
Gamble
Ramadan

Rider Name

Sean Mitchell
Carolyn Pass Cormier
Jen Thompson
Alison Bressette
Philip Cigagna
Rainee Stoddart
Danielle Glanc
Jennifer Boogaards
Claus Zander
Sophie Kalpin
Clare Foy

Jennifer Boogaards
Amanda Usselman
Finlay Shackleton
Melissa Bonney
Bruce Lamb

Lisa Archer

60.0 0 0
61.5 0 0
60.0 0 0
44.3 0 0
45.0 0 0
60.8 4 3
59.3 4 0.25
45.8 8 4
57.8 4 2
42.0 0 0
57.0 0 0
48.0 0 0.25
44.3 4 0
Dressage Stadium
Penalties Jump Time
38.3 4 0
45.8 0 0.25
45.8 4 0
45.8 4 0
48.8 0 0
48.8 4 0
51.0 0 3
54.0 0 0
47.3 4 0
51.8 4 0
52.5 4 0
56.3 0 0.5
46.5 0 0
43.5 4 0
51.0 16 7.75
57.0 4 3.25
51.0 0 0.25
53.3 16 2.5
54.0 0 0
64.5 4 0.75
58.5 0 0.5
Dressage Stadium
Penalties Jump Time
49.5 0 1
47.3 4 0
51.8 0 0
55.5 0 0
48.0 8 1.5
54.0 4 0
54.8 4 0
55.5 4 0
56.3 4 1
56.3 4 3.25
66.0 0 0.25
63.8 4 0.25
61.5 8 0
60.8 12 2.25
57.0 0 0
59.3 0 0
51.8 8 2

o O o

NN
o o

Jump

NN
OSSO0 O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO00O00O0O0OOo

20
40

=
Smmm

Jump

NNoooooooooooooo

20

XC

XC

—
w o N
hooooj oo

mimim® N

o
3
)

Errlrrlm-_‘fbooooooc.oooof“’oooo
O o o

Time
0

[eNeolNololoNelNelolNolollolololNolNolo]

60.00 24
61.50 25
62.40 26
64.30 27
65.00 28
67.80 29
73.55 30
81.00 31
85.80 32
120.80 33
E E
E E
E E
Final
Total Place
42.30 1
46.05 2
49.80 3
49.80 4
52.40 5
52.80 6
54.00 7
54.00 8
54.30 9
55.80 10
56.50 11
56.80 12
66.50 13
67.50 14
74.75 15
89.05 16
92.85 17
E E
E E
E E
WD WD
Final
Total Place
50.50 1
51.30 2
51.80 3
55.50 4
57.50 5
58.00 6
58.80 7
59.50 8
61.30 9
63.55 10
66.25 11
68.05 12
69.50 13
75.05 14
77.00 15
79.30 16
81.80 17
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168
171
185
178
179
189
184
193
170
192
183
173
166

214
220
231
218
235
217
223
230
237
229
236
216
238
222
219
226
234
228
224
239
232
233
221
215
227

267
261
255
254
258
257
260
263
256
266
265
268
264

Orlando

Fine Sight
Balancing Act
My Beau
Serendipity
Joey
Exuberant
Halo Above Me
Westbound
Hott Gossip
Oliver Twist
Wicker FHF
Dream of Victory

Marjorie Paterson
Danielle Barr
Sophie Vertigan
Kristina Brown
Stephanie McAlister
Tori Lamb

Kaitlyn Bennett
Britney Hensman
Sam Oetting
Christine Henderson
Victoria Marshall
Cheyanne Sacchetti
Stephanie Paterson

OPEN TRAINING

Horse Name
Rather Swell
Cuatro Estrellas
All About Me
Split Decision
Marco Polo
Risque Romance
Uncle Tink

Cool Disguise
Abacus

Getaway

Piccola Topo
Irish Park Quinlan
Miles To Cruise
Promising Star
Alouette

Imagine

Orlean

Art's Design
Tullyraine

King of the Swamp
Scout

Rider Name

Kim Crawford
Jenna Kuzenko
Waylon Roberts
Nicole Maclellan
Penny Rowland
Samara Balfour
Pip Hambly

Julie Clark
Jessica Ruppel
Steph Higgins
Waylon Roberts
Arthur Tateishi
Kendal Lehari
Lawlor Brown
Shawn Ferguson
Arthur Tateishi
Pauline Igochine
Jayme Harvey-Micay
Bob Holman
Diana Burnett
Siobhain O'Connor

Top Shot Andrew Sweeney
Understudy Gwen Lehari
Ballygannon Bob Holman
Waylon Trish Green
PRELIMINARY
Horse Name Rider Name
El Paso Lindsay Beer
Journey Ciara Tonno
Heston Nancy Dunne
Charley Farley Trudy Atrens
Quito Molly Clark-Hurley
Pog Mahome Kathleen Guest
Orion Madison Penfound
Oprah Katie Wood
Kudos to Felix Nikita Ollen-Bittle
Foxwind SL Cindy Geres
He Rocks My Socks Gabrielle Ledger
Infinity Lauren Mulrenin
Memento Carly McGurrin

62.3 0 0.25
72.0 0 0
73.5 0 1.75
63.8 4 4
48.0 4 0.5
71.3 0 0
52.5 0 0.75
52.5 4 0
64.5 0 0
54.8 4 2.5
67.5 8 1.25
63.8 4 0.25
54.0 0 2
Dressage Stadium
Penalties Jump Time
22.5 0 0
28.5 0 0.25
26.3 8 0
38.3 0 0.25
42.0 0 1
443 0 0
40.5 4 0.25
46.5 0 1.75
46.5 4 0.75
443 0 1
47.3 4 0
53.3 0 0
54.8 0 0.25
55.5 0 0
33.0 4 0
54.0 4 0
53.3 0 0
57.0 0 0
33.0 0 0
53.3 12 0.25
59.3 4 0
56.3 8 4.25
24.0 0 0
39.0 4 0
24.0 TE TE
Dressage Stadium
Penalties Jump Time
34.5 4 0
48.0 4 0
40.5 8 0
54.0 0 0
54.8 4 4
51.0 0 0
60.0 4 4
63.0 0 11
45.8 0 1
54.0 0 0
49.5 8 0
47.3 0 0
51.0 8 0

20 0
20 0
20 0
E E
E E
E E
R R
R R
R R
WD WD
WD WD
WD WD
WD WD
XC
Jump Time
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 6
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
20 0
0 0
40 0
0 38
80 5.2
80 10
80 16.8
E E
TE TE
WD WD
TE TE
XC
Jump Time
0 6.4
0 9.2
0 13.2
0 16.4
0 14
20 6.4
0 13.6
20 21.2
E E
E E
R R
R R
R R

82.55 18
92.00 19
95.25 20
E E
E E
E E
R R
R R
R R
WD WD
WD WD
WD RF
WD RF
Final
Total Place
22.50 1
28.75 2
34.30 3
38.55 4
43.00 5
44.30 6
44.75 7
48.25 8
51.25 9
51.30 10
51.30 11
53.30 12
55.05 13
55.50 14
57.00 15
58.00 16
93.30 17
95.00 18
118.20 19
155.55 20
160.10 21
E E
TE HC
WD WD
TE TE
Final
Total Place
449 1
61.2 2
61.7 3
70.4 4
76.8 5
77.4 6
81.6 7
115.2 8
E E
E E
R R
R R
R R
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262

243
240
244
249
251
245
246
241
252
253
242
248
250

279
269
276
272
274
278
273
280
271
275
277
270

Counterpoint

Katie Bondrager

OPEN PRELIMINARY

Horse Name

Missy

The Armani Cowboy
Twilight

You Can Leave Your Hat On

Hollywood Slick
Tagaelen

Safdie

Northwinds Breeze
Dyquem

Flin Flon

The Salmon
Chiron

Benevolent

Rider Name
Diana Burnett
Waylon Roberts
Kendal Lehari
Waylon Roberts
Korah Broderick
Curtis Barbour
Cristina Barbour
Penny Rowland
Jessica Ruppel
Kendal Lehari
Shawn Ferguson
Siobhain O'Connor
Kelly List

OPEN INTERMEDIATE

Horse Name
Faolan
Chatsworth
Bonner's Chief Il
Amazing Grace
Pen Pal
Glendening Avis
Blowin' in the Wind
Playtime

Esprit de la Danse
Java

Picasso

Master Key

Rider Name

lan Roberts
Penny Rowland
Diana Burnett
Jordan McDonald
Stephanie Hodge
Callie Evans
Kelly Poland
Lindsay Mahon
Arianna Hustler
Erin MacDonald
Samantha Elsenaar
Lindsay Mahon

57.0 4

Dressage
Penalties Jump
45.8
43.5
54.8
54.0
57.8
60.8
65.3
52.5
50.3
51.0
68.3
62.3
58.5
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Dressage
Penalties Jump
46.0
491
50.2
57.4
52.2
56.4
69.3
60.0
64.7
70.3
57.9
60.0
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Time
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RF RF
XC
Jump Time
0 0
0 7.6
0 0.4
0 6.4
0 11.6
0 10.4
0 0
20 8.8
0 24.8
20 18.4
0 13.6
40 16.4
RF RF
XC
Jump Time
0 12.4
0 13.6
0 15.6
0 18
0 20.4
20 19.2
0 22
E E
R R
WD WD
RF RF
RF RF

RF

RF

Final

Total
49.8
59.1
59.2
60.4
73.4
75.2
77.3
81.3
87.1
89.4
93.9

Place
1

O©ooO~NO O WN

126.7 12

RF

Final

Total

58.40
62.70
71.80
75.40
77.60
96.60
103.30

E
R
WD
RF
RF

Place
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WD
RF
RF
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